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:08 GPS
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:08 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

L 07 - 2025 ag

madona

24°11'44.00"E
12.07.2025 05:23:00
Onica Stefan

25° 53" 45.8' E
14.07.2025 17:16:54 LIVE
14.07.2025 17:16:54 +0

9

[INr.inel
| senzor

|[DB111D61
| DB06B278
| DBO2E6CS
|DB05248D
| DBO2E6FC
| DB06B287
|DB05246B
| DBO2E623
| DB139F5C

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

07:
08:
08:
08:
10:
10:
11:
11:
08:

6 |[OK |01 (009 |
3 JOK [01 |001
1 JOK [01 007 |
0 JOK |01 008 |
.7 |OK 01 ]005
.9 |OK |01 006 |
.1 JOK |01 ]013
.6 |OK 01 ]010
.3 |OK |01 ]014

Concurs 01 .madona
Latitudine 56°19'41.99"N
Distanta : 950.57 km

Cod columbofil: 739506
Latitudine : 47° 51" 9.5' N
Ceas Atomic 08.07.2025 18:17
Ceas Porumbei 08.07.2025 18:17
Sincronizare 08.07.2025 18:17
Por. imbarcati: 15

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

001 |[RO 23 0697363M | GUTP
002 |[RO 22 1275976M | MARM
003 |RO 23 2014241F | GUT
004 |RO 23 2014240F | GUT
005 |RO 21 1100121F | MARM
006 |[RO 22 2021138M | ROSU
007 |[RO 22 0938339F | GUT
008 |RO 22 0936061F | ROSU
009 |RO 21 1100117F | GUT
Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38213275

-1.17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

49422

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

700429
AA901B7E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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